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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/6/2015 to 11/7/2015

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Prelims
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:49.31 2012 Bainbridge

S Archer, A Duni, A Peirano, S Grundman

AAA1:45.59

AAC1:47.45

ST3A1:57.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD1 1:51.92 ST3A

Prentice, Emily 12 Teegan, Helen 12

Chong, Amber 11 Wagner, Abby 12

28.68 31.85 24.7126.68

BAIN2 1:52.40 ST3A

Murphy, Allison 12 Dow, Olivia 11

Rosen, Candice 12 Duni, Ani 12

28.40 31.67 25.0327.30

MI3 1:52.77 ST3A

Kwan, Sabrina 12 Nielsen, Mari 9

Choe, Esther 12 Williams, Ellie 10

27.73 37.57 25.6121.86

BELL4 1:54.01 ST3A

Uyeno, Linnea 12 Duff, Katherine 10

Li, Delora 9 Wyzga, Aneta 9

30.35 30.88 25.9826.80

ROOS5 1:54.08 ST3A

Kutz, Marri 12 Lam, Emma 11

Daigneault, Louise 10 Funes, Melissa 10

30.44 32.03 25.0026.61

INGR6 1:56.79 ST3A

Malick, Lexi 10 Meyer, Ada 12

Ilgenfritz, Tessa 10 Baumgarten, Nell 12

30.55 31.08 26.7328.43

GARF7 1:56.81 ST3A

Vinnedge, Anna 10 Crawford, Jocelyn 12

Umbach, Gwen 12 Cross, Marley 12

31.91 32.61 24.5327.76

PREP8 1:58.57

Villanueva, Chelsea 12 Kelly, Emma 12

Smith, Cameron 11 Bowman, Isabella 11

31.91 33.05 25.9227.69

INT9 1:58.91

Ma, Crystal 11 Nelson, Jenna 12

Lowell, Megan 9 Harvey, Erin 10

31.88 33.62 25.2128.20

LW10 1:59.92

Rector, Gabrielle 12 Vanstone, Jayna 12

LaFramboise, Emily 12 Walker, Hannah 12

28.86 33.64 26.2031.22

JUAN11 2:00.69

Michel, Susan 12 Haong, Samantha 10

Andersson, Julia 12 Evans, Maja 10

31.01 34.00 26.0929.59

BALL12 2:04.71

Smith, Kiya 9 Parker, Hanna 10

Woolford, Kajsa 12 Wilton, Cassidy 10

32.86 33.12 26.9031.83

HNA13 2:04.73

Ferris, Ila 10 Buttitta, Sarah 11

Robbins, Sami 12 Zvaleuskas, Amelia 10

33.37 37.85 28.2425.27

FRAN14 2:05.17

Angelou-Lysaker, Quinn 11 DeGasperi, Maya 12

Nguyen, Mandolin 9 Brandon-Almgren, Eva 9

32.67 46.15 26.9419.41

WS15 2:05.24

Carufel, Gabby 12 Cannard, Maddie 9

Yamada-Nartker, Marley 10 Snodgrass, Brynn 11

28.83 35.16 29.9431.31

EC16 2:09.21

Skalecki, Grace 10 Merlino, Sarah 10

Tacchetti, Grace 9 Browne, Maddie 11

32.13 38.51 27.5531.02

NH17 2:12.14

Lin, Emily 12 Gschwend, Antonia 11

Landis, Alexa 12 Henry, Grace 11

29.68 40.44 26.7835.24

BLAN18 2:14.36

McVey, Kitt 9 Rampersad, Indira 10

Dizard, Frances 11 Paulus, Sydney 9

35.14 38.81 28.9631.45

CS19 2:20.88

Bouzerktoune, Ameena 12 Burnham, Chandra 10

Richards, Emily 11 Tittle, Hannah 11

31.32 40.08 37.6131.87

CLEV20 2:51.03

Cox, Jayla Dang, Dawn

Luong, Katrina Cox, Charlie

46.80 40.40 41.7242.11

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:48.51 2007 Andie Taylor

AAA1:49.09

AAC1:50.82

ST3A2:00.90

DIST2:16.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PREP 11Smith, Cameron1 1:56.80 ST3A

27.68 30.10 28.6930.33

BELL  9Wyzga, Aneta2 1:57.20 ST3A

26.84 29.26 30.1830.92

ROOS 11Syme, Mia3 1:57.98 ST3A

27.77 29.94 29.9430.33

MI 11Murdoch, Maeve4 1:58.01 ST3A

27.60 29.96 30.1030.35

LKSD 12Shabb, Hannah5 1:59.22 ST3A

27.55 30.43 30.3530.89

BAIN  9Tonsmann, Hannah6 1:59.93 ST3A

27.56 30.12 30.9231.33

INT 10Harvey, Erin7 2:00.02 ST3A

27.78 30.33 30.8631.05

BAIN 12Rosen, Candice8 2:00.05 ST3A

27.95 30.43 30.8330.84

BAIN 11Laukaitis, Carina9 2:00.51 ST3A

28.18 30.62 31.0730.64

MI 10Edwards, Sammie10 2:00.83 ST3A

27.62 30.48 31.7031.03

BALL 11Devine-Mraz, Marguerite11 2:01.16 DIST

28.84 30.50 30.5331.29

ROOS 10Pedersen, Payton12 2:01.33 DIST

27.81 30.46 31.4631.60

MI 11Hixon, Audrey13 2:01.45 DIST

28.32 30.68 31.2931.16

GARF 10Harriott, Ani14 2:01.80 DIST

28.00 30.61 31.7031.49

LKSD 10Gibbs, MengMeng15 2:01.81 DIST

28.04 30.39 31.6731.71

LW 12Vanstone, Jayna16 2:03.04 DIST

28.29 30.74 31.9132.10

LKSD  9Coco, Sophia17 2:03.28 DIST

28.12 30.59 32.1932.38

ROOS 10Kelsey, Sophia18 2:03.81 DIST

28.76 31.24 31.6332.18

HNA 10Bantle, Melanie19 2:04.22 DIST

28.39 31.01 32.7632.06

MI 9Mark, Chloe20 2:05.00 DIST

28.09 30.97 32.9832.96

GARF 12Harriott, Noa21 2:07.62 DIST

28.45 32.19 33.4933.49

BAIN 12Bell, McKenzie22 2:10.03 DIST

29.53 32.60 33.9933.91

BLAN 12Murphy, Katey23 2:11.02 DIST

30.39 33.35 33.4833.80

LKSD  9Cary, Emily24 2:11.77 DIST

29.07 32.45 35.4334.82

ROOS 10Black, Margaret25 2:11.95 DIST

29.85 33.04 34.4634.60

PREP 12Fotheringham, Anna26 2:13.34 DIST

30.06 33.53 34.4635.29

PREP 12James, Elizabeth27 2:14.84 DIST

30.82 33.62 35.9334.47

JUAN 12Andersson, Julia28 2:15.02 DIST

30.83 33.83 35.5534.81

BELL 12Ugelstad, Maggie29 2:15.07 DIST

30.01 34.28 36.4534.33

JUAN 12Bearden, Kelsey30 2:15.44 DIST

31.70 33.85 34.9134.98

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 2:02.21 2015 Kim Williams

AAA2:02.49

AAC2:04.94

ST3A2:15.00

DIST2:35.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD  9Chien, Isabel1 2:11.69 ST3A

27.57 32.92 31.6039.60
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/6/2015 to 11/7/2015

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

MI 12Choe, Esther2 2:13.91 ST3A

29.12 34.69 30.4839.62

LKSD 12Seidner, Lindsey3 2:14.07 ST3A

29.16 34.23 30.9439.74

BAIN 12Murphy, Allison4 2:14.42 ST3A

29.85 33.18 32.4838.91

BELL  9Li, Delora5 2:14.58 ST3A

28.59 35.08 31.4739.44

BAIN 10Witty, Lauren6 2:14.70 ST3A

29.84 33.32 30.9640.58

BELL 12Uyeno, Linnea7 2:15.85 DIST

29.48 34.42 31.6640.29

MI 9Williams, Alexandra8 2:15.92 DIST

29.47 33.45 31.6641.34

BAIN 11Dow, Olivia9 2:16.28 DIST

29.61 34.61 32.2439.82

BELL 10Duff, Katherine10 2:16.29 DIST

31.61 35.01 32.1837.49

INT  9Lowell, Megan11 2:16.72 DIST

29.88 35.18 31.7739.89

BAIN 10Miller, Erin12 2:18.26 DIST

29.08 36.23 30.8742.08

WS 12Carufel, Gabby13 2:18.49 DIST

30.26 32.74 32.3043.19

MI 10Williams, Ellie14 2:18.50 DIST

29.63 35.51 31.6941.67

PREP 12Villanueva, Chelsea15 2:19.30 DIST

30.41 34.32 34.2240.35

LKSD  9Chong, Crystal16 2:19.87 DIST

30.00 35.10 33.0041.77

MI 9Leahy, Hannah17 2:19.95 DIST

29.36 34.58 32.9343.08

ROOS 11Wen, Jennifer18 2:20.22 DIST

29.67 36.06 31.6942.80

BALL 11McFarland, Audrey19 2:20.37 DIST

30.33 36.18 32.5341.33

LKSD 10Robertson, Hannah20 2:21.90 DIST

29.56 34.70 34.7342.91

ROOS 10Fetty, Bridget21 2:22.35 DIST

31.90 36.70 31.4742.28

PREP 10Wagner, Isabella22 2:24.92 DIST

32.74 35.78 35.5240.88

ROOS 11Lam, Emma23 2:27.47 DIST

31.04 40.48 35.6840.27

EC 10Skalecki, Grace24 2:29.20 DIST

32.76 36.37 34.5645.51

LW  9Stoneman, Caitlin25 2:32.24 DIST

33.21 39.62 35.7743.64

BALL  9Glanville, Maddy26 2:33.40 DIST

33.32 39.46 37.1943.43

INGR  9Bui, Anna27 2:34.31 DIST

31.80 37.98 36.9947.54

PREP 10Asmar, Michele28 2:34.53 DIST

33.24 41.02 35.0445.23

GARF 10McFall, Milli29 2:34.63 DIST

33.88 38.59 35.7246.44

INGR 12Beers, Jamie30 2:35.41

33.23 40.01 36.6345.54

ROOS 10Evans, Jessie31 2:36.53

32.67 38.66 37.1048.10

FRAN 12DeGasperi, Maya32 2:37.15

34.51 42.62 37.4242.60

INGR 10Elias, Maddie33 2:37.37

34.27 38.48 36.2048.42

EC  9Walsh, Aimee34 2:39.27

33.72 40.63 36.2348.69

BALL 11Dolan, Samantha35 2:40.49

34.47 41.20 36.5548.27

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 23.47 2001 Emily Silver

AAA23.31

AAC23.71

ST3A25.40

DIST28.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GARF 12Crawford, Jocelyn1 24.72 ST3A

GARF 12Cross, Marley2 24.81 ST3A

LKSD 12Teegan, Helen3 25.00 ST3A

MI 12Kwan, Sabrina4 25.06 ST3A

MI 11Robinson, Heather5 25.23 ST3A

LKSD 11Luthra, Yasmin6 25.26 ST3A

MI 10Ritcey, Tess7 25.27 ST3A

LKSD 11Wagner, Caroline8 25.30 ST3A

BAIN 12Duni, Ani9 25.51 DIST

BAIN 12Comeau, Amanda*10 25.72 DIST

ROOS 10Funes, Melissa*10 25.72 DIST

ROOS 12Neffner, Natalie12 25.85 DIST

MI 11Brittain, Lauryn13 26.01 DIST

PREP 12Aggen, Bailey14 26.19 DIST

ROOS 12Lambright, Mary Kate15 26.32 DIST

PREP 11Bowman, Isabella16 26.41 DIST

BAIN  9Lee, Hannah17 26.44 DIST

BALL 10Gabanek, Olivia18 26.48 DIST

NH 12Lin, Emily19 26.73 DIST

PREP 12Kelly, Emma20 26.77 DIST

BELL 10Walsh, Sarah21 26.90 DIST

INGR 10Malick, Lexi22 26.94 DIST

EC 11Browne, Maddie23 27.00 DIST

HNA 11Liffick, Gabija24 27.02 DIST

LW 11McGrath, Zara*25 27.18 DIST

BALL 10Wilton, Cassidy*25 27.18 DIST

LW 12Walker, Hannah27 27.19 DIST

INT 11Ma, Crystal28 27.21 DIST

INGR 12Baumgarten, Nell29 27.25 DIST

GARF 12Mummey, Hannah30 27.33 DIST

BELL  9Frazer, Jenna31 27.42 DIST

BELL 11Baker, Morganf32 27.43 DIST

FRAN  9Rattanasouk, Angkana33 27.64 DIST

INGR 10Ilgenfritz, Tessa34 27.72 DIST

BAIN 10Lee, Surya35 27.75 DIST

LW 12Phillips, Megan36 27.86 DIST

ROOS 12Kutz, Marri37 27.92 DIST

INGR 11Spivey, Mika38 28.00 DIST

EC 10Merlino, Sarah39 28.10 DIST

JUAN 12Burgan, Nicole40 28.12 DIST

HNA 10Zvaleuskas, Amelia41 28.21 DIST

BALL 12Comiskey, Claire42 28.27 DIST

JUAN 11Zackula, Alyson43 28.33 DIST

BELL 10Schmid, Natasha44 28.35 DIST

JUAN 12Bearden, Kelsey45 28.40 DIST

PREP 12Stukel, Cammy46 28.41

GARF 12Matusewicz, Anna47 28.57

FRAN  9Brandon-Almgren, Eva48 28.66

BALL  9Heuscher-Dotson, Jenna49 28.70

EC 12Cutler, Katryna50 28.78

HNA 11Fowler, Elena51 28.79

HNA 11Buttitta, Sarah52 28.80

JUAN  9Martin, Riley53 28.82

WS 11Snodgrass, Brynn54 28.94

FRAN 11Escoz, Stefania55 29.23

NH 10Bergstrom, Annika56 32.43

NH 11Gissel, Zamora57 33.34

BLAN 10Worthington, Emma--- DQ

LKSD 12Wagner, Abby--- DQ

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 55.81 2011 Grace Wold

AAA54.84

AAC55.98

ST3A1:00.70

DIST1:10.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD  9Chien, Isabel1 58.17 ST3A

27.18 30.99

HNA 11Chien, Sophia2 58.79 ST3A

27.61 31.18

BELL  9Li, Delora3 59.38 ST3A

27.98 31.40

ROOS 10Daigneault, Louise4 59.44 ST3A

27.52 31.92

BAIN 12Rosen, Candice5 59.76 ST3A

28.83 30.93

GARF 12Umbach, Gwen6 59.92 ST3A

27.79 32.13

MI 12Choe, Esther7 1:00.55 ST3A

28.88 31.67

FRAN  9Nguyen, Mandolin8 1:00.68 ST3A

28.02 32.66

BAIN 10Miller, Erin9 1:00.76 DIST

28.91 31.85
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/6/2015 to 11/7/2015

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

MI 12Kwan, Sabrina10 1:00.82 DIST

28.69 32.13

MI 9Nielsen, Mari11 1:01.20 DIST

28.51 32.69

BAIN  9Schardein, Shea12 1:01.22 DIST

28.78 32.44

INT  9Lowell, Megan13 1:01.65 DIST

28.89 32.76

MI 12Tse, Leann14 1:01.89 DIST

29.19 32.70

HNA 12Robbins, Sami15 1:01.97 DIST

28.18 33.79

LKSD 12Prentice, Emily16 1:02.23 DIST

29.33 32.90

BAIN 12Comeau, Amanda17 1:02.27 DIST

29.19 33.08

BALL 12Comiskey, Claire18 1:03.18 DIST

29.70 33.48

HNA 11Liffick, Gabija19 1:03.30 DIST

29.36 33.94

LKSDWang, Melissa20 1:04.58 DIST

30.06 34.52

BALL 11McFarland, Audrey21 1:05.24 DIST

30.62 34.62

INGR 10Ilgenfritz, Tessa22 1:05.54 DIST

30.12 35.42

GARF 12Mummey, Hannah23 1:05.75 DIST

31.82 33.93

BELL 12Ugelstad, Maggie24 1:06.91 DIST

30.66 36.25

ROOS 10Fetty, Isabel25 1:07.22 DIST

31.84 35.38

ROOS 12Colbeck, Edra26 1:07.58 DIST

31.41 36.17

PREP 12Fotheringham, Anna27 1:07.87 DIST

31.24 36.63

INT 12Lorenz, Izzy28 1:07.95 DIST

31.43 36.52

BELL 12Alkislar, Ilayda29 1:08.72 DIST

32.10 36.62

LKSD 10Horn, Sydney30 1:08.95 DIST

30.67 38.28

INGR 11Houston, Stephanie31 1:10.73

32.16 38.57

CLEVAbad, Isabella32 1:10.96

32.11 38.85

ROOS 11Tang, Celine33 1:11.74

32.61 39.13

JUAN  9Martin, Riley34 1:12.50

33.75 38.75

BALL 11Dolan, Samantha35 1:12.62

33.76 38.86

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 51.16 2003 Emily Silver

AAA50.59

AAC51.40

ST3A55.90

DIST1:03.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GARF 12Cross, Marley1 53.44 ST3A

25.92 27.52

LKSD 11Wagner, Caroline2 54.32 ST3A

26.43 27.89

LKSD 12Shabb, Hannah3 54.41 ST3A

26.40 28.01

MI 11Murdoch, Maeve4 54.90 ST3A

26.55 28.35

INT 10Harvey, Erin5 55.05 ST3A

26.37 28.68

LKSD 11Luthra, Yasmin6 55.58 ST3A

26.72 28.86

BELL 12Uyeno, Linnea7 55.76 ST3A

27.01 28.75

BAIN 10Witty, Lauren8 55.92 DIST

26.99 28.93

ROOS 10Funes, Melissa9 56.13 DIST

26.95 29.18

MI 9Williams, Alexandra10 56.42 DIST

26.74 29.68

CS 11Tittle, Hannah11 56.57 DIST

27.05 29.52

LKSD 12Wagner, Abby12 56.59 DIST

26.90 29.69

MI 10Edwards, Sammie13 56.68 DIST

27.02 29.66

ROOS 11Wen, Jennifer14 56.77 DIST

27.52 29.25

MI 11Brittain, Lauryn15 56.81 DIST

27.21 29.60

LW 12Rector, Gabrielle16 56.83 DIST

27.39 29.44

PREP 11Bowman, Isabella17 56.89 DIST

27.74 29.15

PREP 12Aggen, Bailey18 56.90 DIST

27.02 29.88

JUAN 10Evans, Maja19 58.03 DIST

27.42 30.61

INGR 12Meyer, Ada20 58.04 DIST

28.17 29.87

GARF 12Harriott, Noa21 58.38 DIST

28.08 30.30

BELL 11Trivedi, Nijal22 58.47 DIST

27.85 30.62

HNA  9Liffick, Asta23 58.60 DIST

28.10 30.50

BAIN  9Lee, Hannah24 58.64 DIST

27.82 30.82

LW 11McGrath, Zara25 58.99 DIST

28.15 30.84

ROOS 12Haven, Kai26 59.18 DIST

28.18 31.00

BALL 10Gabanek, Olivia27 59.58 DIST

28.42 31.16

BAIN 12Munter, Caitlyn28 59.83 DIST

28.04 31.79

JUAN 11Zackula, Alyson29 1:00.40 DIST

28.75 31.65

LW 11Roberts, Akemi*30 1:00.99 DIST

29.15 31.84

PREP 12Kelly, Emma*30 1:00.99 DIST

29.59 31.40

HNA 10Zvaleuskas, Amelia32 1:01.04 DIST

29.61 31.43

GARF 10McFall, Milli33 1:01.12 DIST

29.31 31.81

BAIN  9Murphy, Laura34 1:01.24 DIST

28.74 32.50

LW 12LaFramboise, Emily35 1:01.32 DIST

29.49 31.83

BELL  9Frazer, Jenna36 1:01.33 DIST

29.31 32.02

EC 10Merlino, Sarah37 1:01.52 DIST

29.41 32.11

NH 11Henry, Grace38 1:01.60 DIST

29.88 31.72

BALL 10Wilton, Cassidy39 1:02.00 DIST

31.18 30.82

BELL 11Baker, Morganf40 1:02.01 DIST

29.35 32.66

INT  9Xu, Victoria41 1:02.09 DIST

29.51 32.58

INGR 12Baumgarten, Nell42 1:02.21 DIST

29.09 33.12

PREP 12Giesa, Ellie43 1:02.36 DIST

29.06 33.30

JUAN 12Byrne, Kennedy44 1:02.47 DIST

29.79 32.68

HNA 10Woodruff, Morgan45 1:03.16 DIST

30.20 32.96

FRAN  9Brandon-Almgren, Eva46 1:03.37 DIST

30.31 33.06

INT 11Nave, Claire47 1:03.50 DIST

29.64 33.86

BLAN 10Rampersad, Indira48 1:03.62 DIST

30.16 33.46

INGR 12Lilley, Casey49 1:03.73 DIST

30.23 33.50

BLAN 10Worthington, Emma50 1:03.79 DIST

31.12 32.67

EC  9Walsh, Aimee51 1:03.86 DIST

29.96 33.90
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/6/2015 to 11/7/2015

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

JUAN 10Michel, Karin52 1:03.95

30.05 33.90

BALL  9Heuscher-Dotson, Jenna53 1:04.12

30.25 33.87

HNA 10Bishoff, Payton54 1:04.39

30.43 33.96

EC  9Tacchetti, Grace55 1:04.49

30.74 33.75

INT 12Lorenz, Izzy56 1:06.23

31.67 34.56

NH  9Chang, Jolie57 1:07.72

31.85 35.87

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:51.64 2007 Andie Taylor

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:57.63

ST3A5:24.50

DIST6:04.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ROOS 11Syme, Mia1 5:07.71 ST3A

28.26 30.60 31.0930.78

31.13 31.32 31.45 31.27

31.18 30.63

PREP 11Smith, Cameron2 5:13.27 ST3A

28.02 30.31 31.7431.23

31.79 31.70 32.15 32.17

32.58 31.58

BELL  9Wyzga, Aneta3 5:13.96 ST3A

28.56 31.98 31.6831.39

31.83 32.20 32.17 31.95

32.04 30.16

MI 10Williams, Ellie4 5:21.32 ST3A

28.77 31.52 32.4032.46

32.33 32.97 33.10 32.86

33.12 31.79

BALL 11Devine-Mraz, Marguerite5 5:21.47 ST3A

29.84 31.77 32.3432.30

32.47 32.17 32.45 32.78

33.07 32.28

HNA 10Bantle, Melanie6 5:21.92 ST3A

29.36 31.45 32.2631.93

32.49 32.60 33.01 33.50

33.07 32.25

LKSD  9Coco, Sophia7 5:22.08 ST3A

29.73 31.94 32.5432.21

32.32 32.92 32.80 32.99

33.52 31.11

BELL 10Gibson, Kellen8 5:22.41 ST3A

28.33 31.23 32.6931.88

32.78 33.15 33.57 33.41

33.37 32.00

BAIN 11Laukaitis, Carina9 5:22.87 ST3A

29.74 32.59 32.7432.28

32.70 32.87 33.07 33.12

32.38 31.38

BAIN  9Tonsmann, Hannah10 5:22.89 ST3A

29.82 32.85 32.4432.35

32.66 32.90 32.91 32.89

32.84 31.23

ROOS 10Fetty, Bridget11 5:22.92 ST3A

29.92 32.36 33.2732.38

32.96 32.64 32.84 32.59

32.45 31.51

GARF 10Harriott, Ani12 5:23.16 ST3A

28.92 32.06 32.5632.24

32.50 33.17 32.89 33.23

33.07 32.52

LKSD 12Seidner, Lindsey13 5:26.83 DIST

29.90 32.34 32.9732.80

33.14 33.07 33.44 33.37

33.31 32.49

ROOS 10Pedersen, Payton14 5:27.07 DIST

30.47 32.42 33.2733.03

33.29 33.74 33.53 33.05

32.62 31.65

ROOS 10Kelsey, Sophia15 5:27.84 DIST

30.25 32.54 33.1533.03

32.77 33.13 33.32 33.86

33.56 32.23

MI 9Mark, Chloe16 5:33.90 DIST

29.32 32.83 34.6634.09

34.49 33.88 34.67 33.92

33.66 32.38

GARF 10Vinnedge, Anna17 5:34.17 DIST

29.67 32.40 34.0533.15

34.10 34.21 34.36 34.50

34.49 33.24

JUAN 12Michel, Susan18 5:37.67 DIST

29.66 32.70 33.7433.69

34.28 35.00 35.07 34.79

34.70 34.04

BAIN 10Bell, Daisy19 5:38.10 DIST

32.12 33.69 34.0734.03

34.10 34.03 34.13 34.18

34.26 33.49

MI 12Baker, Julie20 5:38.68 DIST

31.09 33.14 34.3633.60

34.81 34.83 34.82 34.82

34.26 32.95

BAIN 12Bell, McKenzie21 5:41.08 DIST

30.04 32.56 34.3133.67

35.29 35.50 35.48 35.37

35.31 33.55

BLAN 12Murphy, Katey22 5:43.53 DIST

29.89 33.25 34.1133.84

34.41 35.05 35.75 35.87

35.56 35.80

MI 12Swaya, Emily23 5:49.64 DIST

31.44 35.89 35.4935.11

35.77 35.78 35.55 35.27

35.05 34.29

INGR 10Malick, Lexi24 5:53.66 DIST

31.21 34.07 35.6635.24

36.29 36.94 36.68 37.09

36.06 34.42

INT 12Nelson, Jenna25 6:06.86

32.65 37.13 36.9737.46

35.59 37.15 37.58 37.98

38.06 36.29

BLAN 11Dizard, Frances26 6:16.57

31.66 35.69 38.5738.09

38.46 38.78 39.37 39.64

39.43 36.88

BALL 12Woolford, Kajsa27 6:17.40

33.86 37.05 38.3137.87

38.15 39.36 39.28 38.92

38.39 36.21

NH 12Landis, Alexa28 6:24.93

32.97 36.02 38.0437.58

38.90 39.41 40.69 40.85

40.94 39.53

JUAN 12Knerr, Allie29 6:25.18

32.61 37.49 38.0439.03

39.36 39.52 39.99 40.18

39.51 39.45

BLAN 10Ponti, Kayla30 6:28.02

32.64 37.16 39.4238.60

40.06 41.10 40.25 40.55

39.79 38.45

BELL  9Dickmann, Alena31 6:29.20

32.61 38.12 39.9539.54

40.50 40.37 40.77 41.14

39.18 37.02

BELL 11Dudley, Holly32 6:44.13

33.52 39.50 40.2540.41

40.79 41.90 41.25 42.42

42.38 41.71

LKSD  9Cary, Emily--- DFS

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:38.32 2015 Lakeside

C Wagner, Y Luthra, A Wagner, H Teegan

AAA1:36.02

AAC1:37.45

ST3A1:45.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD1 1:40.05 ST3A

Wagner, Caroline 11 Luthra, Yasmin 11

Wagner, Abby 12 Shabb, Hannah 12

25.07 24.95 24.9825.05
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/6/2015 to 11/7/2015

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

MI2 1:41.92 ST3A

Edwards, Sammie 10 Williams, Alexandra 9

Murdoch, Maeve 11 Kwan, Sabrina 12

26.04 25.54 24.8725.47

ROOS3 1:42.70 ST3A

Daigneault, Louise 10 Lambright, Mary Kate 12

Neffner, Natalie 12 Wen, Jennifer 11

25.95 25.66 25.8625.23

BAIN4 1:42.73 ST3A

Comeau, Amanda 12 Dow, Olivia 11

Laukaitis, Carina 11 Duni, Ani 12

25.60 25.79 25.5325.81

HNA5 1:45.14 ST3A

Robbins, Sami 12 Liffick, Gabija 11

Chien, Sophia 11 Bantle, Melanie 10

26.32 26.54 25.6426.64

JUAN6 1:47.53

Haong, Samantha 10 Zackula, Alyson 11

Andersson, Julia 12 Evans, Maja 10

27.13 27.11 25.7427.55

BELL7 1:47.75

Gibson, Kellen 10 Walsh, Sarah 10

Baker, Morganf 11 Duff, Katherine 10

26.91 26.71 25.4428.69

INGR8 1:48.19

Meyer, Ada 12 Baumgarten, Nell 12

Malick, Lexi 10 Ilgenfritz, Tessa 10

26.83 27.22 27.0527.09

GARF9 1:48.72

Harriott, Noa 12 Mummey, Hannah 12

McFall, Milli 10 Harriott, Ani 10

27.37 27.22 25.9328.20

PREP10 1:49.66

Aggen, Bailey 12 Giesa, Ellie 12

James, Elizabeth 12 Villanueva, Chelsea 12

25.97 27.81 28.0327.85

LW11 1:50.37

Roberts, Akemi 11 LaFramboise, Emily 12

McGrath, Zara 11 Walker, Hannah 12

28.30 27.25 27.0327.79

BALL12 1:50.62

Comiskey, Claire 12 Wilton, Cassidy 10

Gabanek, Olivia 10 Devine-Mraz, Marguerite 11

28.58 27.67 27.6426.73

BLAN13 1:54.09

Paulus, Sydney 9 Worthington, Emma 10

Rampersad, Indira 10 Murphy, Katey 12

29.65 28.36 27.1828.90

EC14 1:55.30

Merlino, Sarah 10 Walsh, Aimee 9

Cutler, Katryna 12 Sargent, Catalina 11

28.69 29.59 27.6629.36

WS15 1:56.49

Snodgrass, Brynn 11 Yamada-Nartker, Marley 10

Demurger, Lola 9 Cannard, Maddie 9

29.22 59.21 28.06

NH16 1:57.08

Henry, Grace 11 Chang, Jolie 9

Landis, Alexa 12 Lin, Emily 12

28.46 30.72 25.9531.95

FRAN17 2:00.07

Escoz, Stefania 11 Eder, Emma 11

Chinen, Grace 10 DeGasperi, Maya 12

29.15 31.18 29.7330.01

CS18 2:05.04

Tittle, Hannah 11 Ly, Michelle 11

Richards, Emily 11 Bouzerktoune, Ameena 12

26.61 28.84

CLEV19 2:13.50

Cox, Jayla Dang, Dawn

Cox, Charlie Abad, Isabella

37.32 42.81 29.1324.24

INT--- DQ

Lowell, Megan 9 Deardorff, Emily 12

Ma, Crystal 11 Harvey, Erin 10

26.43 27.48 24.9826.17

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 56.78 2001 Helen Silver/M. Briggs

AAA55.31

AAC56.51

ST3A1:01.90

DIST1:11.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WS 12Carufel, Gabby1 58.62 ST3A

28.87 29.75

GARF 12Crawford, Jocelyn2 59.64 ST3A

28.99 30.65

LKSD 12Prentice, Emily3 1:00.78 ST3A

29.37 31.41

BAIN 12Murphy, Allison4 1:00.84 ST3A

29.01 31.83

LKSD 11Chong, Amber5 1:01.34 ST3A

29.49 31.85

LW 12Rector, Gabrielle6 1:01.51 ST3A

29.85 31.66

MI 11Hixon, Audrey7 1:01.55 ST3A

30.04 31.51

LW 12Vanstone, Jayna8 1:01.59 ST3A

29.94 31.65

BAIN  9Schardein, Shea9 1:01.93 DIST

30.05 31.88

HNA 11Chien, Sophia10 1:02.20 DIST

30.19 32.01

NH 12Lin, Emily11 1:02.61 DIST

29.64 32.97

BAIN 12Bucy, Ana12 1:02.91 DIST

30.33 32.58

MI 11Jradi, Kristin13 1:03.30 DIST

30.02 33.28

MI 11Robinson, Heather14 1:03.88 DIST

30.58 33.30

ROOS 12Kutz, Marri15 1:04.67 DIST

31.17 33.50

MI 9Leahy, Hannah16 1:04.87 DIST

31.09 33.78

HNA  9Liffick, Asta17 1:05.16 DIST

32.20 32.96

GARF 12Umbach, Gwen18 1:05.26 DIST

30.92 34.34

BAIN 12Munter, Caitlyn19 1:06.24 DIST

32.37 33.87

GARF 10Vinnedge, Anna20 1:06.29 DIST

32.70 33.59

LKSDWang, Melissa21 1:06.63 DIST

32.58 34.05

BELL 11Trivedi, Nijal22 1:06.71 DIST

32.44 34.27

JUAN 12Michel, Susan23 1:06.93 DIST

32.38 34.55

EC 11Browne, Maddie24 1:07.69 DIST

32.95 34.74

ROOS 12Neffner, Natalie25 1:07.90 DIST

33.00 34.90

CS 11Tittle, Hannah26 1:07.96 DIST

32.68 35.28

INT 11Ma, Crystal27 1:08.63 DIST

33.12 35.51

INGR 11Spivey, Mika28 1:09.37 DIST

33.17 36.20

EC 10Skalecki, Grace29 1:09.45 DIST

33.54 35.91

ROOS 10Black, Margaret30 1:09.99 DIST

33.70 36.29

INGR  9Bui, Anna31 1:10.30 DIST

33.40 36.90

JUAN 10Thomas, Maddy32 1:10.55 DIST

34.79 35.76

LKSD 12Dudas, Sofia33 1:11.21 DIST

INGR 10Elias, Maddie34 1:12.46

35.47 36.99

BALL  9Smith, Kiya35 1:12.57

34.57 38.00

INT 12Deardorff, Emily36 1:12.60

34.73 37.87

PREP 12Giesa, Ellie37 1:13.32

35.86 37.46

BALL 10Blaney, Makenzie38 1:13.61

35.44 38.17

JUAN 12Knerr, Allie39 1:13.87

35.64 38.23

PREP 12James, Elizabeth40 1:14.58

36.36 38.22
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/6/2015 to 11/7/2015

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Prelims
 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 1:03.42 2015 Kim Williams

AAA1:03.22

AAC1:04.66

ST3A1:10.30

DIST1:20.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 12Teegan, Helen1 1:07.58 ST3A

31.90 35.68

FRAN  9Nguyen, Mandolin2 1:08.15 ST3A

32.33 35.82

INGR 12Meyer, Ada3 1:08.57 ST3A

32.61 35.96

BELL 10Duff, Katherine4 1:08.71 ST3A

32.65 36.06

BAIN 12Duni, Ani5 1:08.85 ST3A

32.60 36.25

LKSD 10Robertson, Hannah6 1:09.96 ST3A

32.79 37.17

ROOS 11Lam, Emma7 1:10.12 ST3A

32.53 37.59

BAIN 12Carr, Melinda8 1:10.17 ST3A

33.45 36.72

BAIN 11Dow, Olivia9 1:10.27 ST3A

33.51 36.76

MI 12Baker, Julie10 1:11.02 DIST

33.87 37.15

BELL 10Gibson, Kellen11 1:11.03 DIST

33.66 37.37

LKSD 10Gibbs, MengMeng12 1:11.05 DIST

33.08 37.97

PREP 12Villanueva, Chelsea13 1:11.82 DIST

34.25 37.57

MI 9Nielsen, Mari14 1:12.29 DIST

33.69 38.60

PREP 10Wagner, Isabella15 1:13.25 DIST

34.30 38.95

MI 10Ritcey, Tess16 1:13.50 DIST

34.01 39.49

BELL 12Alkislar, Ilayda17 1:14.86 DIST

35.74 39.12

JUAN 10Haong, Samantha18 1:14.91 DIST

35.98 38.93

ROOS 12Lambright, Mary Kate19 1:14.93 DIST

35.09 39.84

INT 12Nelson, Jenna20 1:15.31 DIST

35.97 39.34

BAIN 11Lapin, Julia21 1:15.57 DIST

35.17 40.40

LKSD  9Chong, Crystal22 1:15.58 DIST

35.22 40.36

BALL  9Glanville, Maddy23 1:16.39 DIST

36.09 40.30

LW  9Stoneman, Caitlin24 1:17.25 DIST

36.54 40.71

BALL 10Parker, Hanna25 1:18.14 DIST

36.14 42.00

LW 11Roberts, Akemi26 1:19.22 DIST

37.60 41.62

GARF 10Melegh, Daniella27 1:19.27 DIST

37.10 42.17

PREP 10Asmar, Michele28 1:19.39 DIST

37.19 42.20

FRAN  9Rattanasouk, Angkana29 1:19.61 DIST

37.20 42.41

MI 12Shin, Samantha30 1:19.85 DIST

36.52 43.33

BALL 10King, Louise31 1:20.61

38.02 42.59

FRAN 12DeGasperi, Maya32 1:20.69

37.97 42.72

BALL 12Lee, Tianna33 1:21.45

38.27 43.18

HNA 11Buttitta, Sarah34 1:21.69

37.83 43.86

INGR 12Beers, Jamie35 1:22.49

38.39 44.10

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:36.11 2015 Lakeside

Y Luthra, A Chambers, A Chong, C Wagner

AAA3:28.71

AAC3:32.15

ST3A3:51.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD1 3:39.93 ST3A

Luthra, Yasmin 11 Chong, Amber 11

Wagner, Caroline 11 Shabb, Hannah 12

26.60 56.24 54.9226.30

15.24 54.55 25.80 54.22

GARF2 3:42.66 ST3A

Crawford, Jocelyn 12 Harriott, Ani 10

Umbach, Gwen 12 Cross, Marley 12

26.45 54.77 56.1826.56

27.33 58.10 25.61 53.61

BAIN3 3:43.18 ST3A

Tonsmann, Hannah 9 Witty, Lauren 10

Murphy, Allison 12 Rosen, Candice 12

27.22 55.94 55.8926.64

26.82 56.88 25.75 54.47

BELL4 3:43.92 ST3A

Uyeno, Linnea 12 Wyzga, Aneta 9

Li, Delora 9 Gibson, Kellen 10

27.56 56.94 54.9626.47

26.72 55.63 26.97 56.39

ROOS5 3:45.74 ST3A

Funes, Melissa 10 Daigneault, Louise 10

Syme, Mia 11 Wen, Jennifer 11

26.95 56.40 55.8526.52

27.26 56.50 27.35 56.99

MI6 3:48.29 ST3A

Williams, Alexandra 9 Murdoch, Maeve 11

Edwards, Sammie 10 Williams, Ellie 10

27.46 57.98 55.7226.52

27.08 57.79 26.26 56.80

PREP7 3:49.63 ST3A

Aggen, Bailey 12 Bowman, Isabella 11

Kelly, Emma 12 Smith, Cameron 11

27.47 57.46 57.3627.50

27.66 59.83 26.62 54.98

HNA8 3:52.47

Zvaleuskas, Amelia 10 Bantle, Melanie 10

Liffick, Asta 9 Chien, Sophia 11

28.93 1:00.41 1:25.3627.29

29.86

LW9 3:56.73

Rector, Gabrielle 12 Roberts, Akemi 11

McGrath, Zara 11 Vanstone, Jayna 12

27.35 56.74 1:02.2629.37

29.26 1:01.79 26.75 55.94

JUAN10 3:57.11

Michel, Susan 12 Andersson, Julia 12

Haong, Samantha 10 Evans, Maja 10

28.89 1:00.07 59.4628.26

28.89 59.73 27.21 57.85

BALL11 4:03.98

Comiskey, Claire 12 Gabanek, Olivia 10

McFarland, Audrey 11 Devine-Mraz, Marguerite 11

30.09 1:03.41 59.9328.54

28.50 59.54 29.36 1:01.10

FRAN12 4:05.89

Escoz, Stefania 11 Brandon-Almgren, Eva 9

Rattanasouk, Angkana 9 Nguyen, Mandolin 9

30.14 1:04.21 1:05.5429.37

26.18 59.38 26.94 56.76

WS13 4:14.00

Carufel, Gabby 12 Harvey, Birdie 12

Demurger, Lola 9 Yamada-Nartker, Marley 10

27.39 56.91 1:07.4032.05

31.53 1:05.92 31.01 1:03.77

INGR14 4:16.15

Elias, Maddie 10 Houston, Stephanie 11

Spivey, Mika 11 Bui, Anna 9

29.95 1:02.84 1:08.9032.06

29.73 1:03.01 28.63 1:01.40

BLAN15 4:16.65

Rampersad, Indira 10 Worthington, Emma 10

Dizard, Frances 11 Murphy, Katey 12

31.39 1:07.30 1:34.8730.40

33.61
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/6/2015 to 11/7/2015

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

EC16 4:18.08

Skalecki, Grace 10 Tacchetti, Grace 9

Walsh, Aimee 9 Browne, Maddie 11

30.14 1:04.47 1:04.6930.05

30.05 1:05.06 29.65 1:03.86

INT17 4:22.93

Xu, Victoria 9 Lorenz, Izzy 12

Nave, Claire 11 Deardorff, Emily 12

29.21

30.93 1:05.83 32.94 1:07.87

NH18 4:52.42

Prindle, Katherina 11 Gissel, Zamora 11

Li, Chelsea 9 Chang, Jolie 9

34.59 1:15.59 1:15.3635.20

32.95 1:12.52 1:08.95

CLEV19 5:03.09

Abad, Isabella Cox, Jayla

Dang, Dawn Cox, Charlie

38.82 1:24.04 1:14.7035.53

35.54 1:19.08 30.70 1:05.27


